 Discontinued
INSULATE CABLE END 0,5O
DZ5CE005L12D
Main
Range Of Product Linergy
Product Or Component Type Cable end
Cable End Size Long
Standards DIN 46228-4
Type Of Packing String of bags
Quantity Per Set 10 sets of 100
Cable Cross Section 0.5 mm²
Complementary
Cable End Type Single conductor
Additional Information Without marker tag holder
Colour White
Bezel Material Halogen-free plastic
Tube Material Copper conforming to ISO 1337
Number Of Cables 1
Awg Gauge AWG 22
Bezel Size Ø 3 mm
Tube Diameter 1.4 mm
Length 16.8 mm
Tube Length 12 mm
Net Weight 0.095 kg
Environment
Ambient Air Temperature For
Operation
-20…105 °C
Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
Product data sheet
Specifications
Apr 25, 2024 1
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns